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SITE VISITS 

TUESDAY 25 OCTOBER 2016 

  
 

 
Time  Site Item 
   
10.00 
 
10:15 
 
10:55 
 
11:15 
 
11:35 
 
12:10 
 
12:45 

Minibus leaves Memorial Gardens 
 
St. Peters Boat House, Westminster Road  

 
Naburn Lock, Naburn Lock Track  

 
Naburn Marina, Naburn Lane 

 
York Designer Outlet   

 
Parkside Commercial Centre, Terry Avenue 

 
Clifford’s  Tower,  Tower Street 
 
 

 
 

 
 
4c 
 
4e 
 
4b 
 
4f 
 
4d 
 
4a 

   
   
   
 


