PLANNING COMMITTEE

SITE VISITS TUESDAY 25 OCTOBER 2016

Time	Site	Item
10.00	Minibus leaves Memorial Gardens	
10:15	St. Peters Boat House, Westminster Road	4c
10:55	Naburn Lock, Naburn Lock Track	4e
11:15	Naburn Marina, Naburn Lane	4b
11:35	York Designer Outlet	4f
12:10	Parkside Commercial Centre, Terry Avenue	4d
12:45	Clifford's Tower, Tower Street	4a